GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
The standard battery connector is specifically designed for
mobile equipment.
The connectors are available in 3, 4, and 5 contact
positions all on a 2.50mm pitch. The insulator height
provides a 3mm spacing, with various contact nose heights
from 1.20mm to 2.60mm, to provide spacing options to the
end user.

BRACKET PAD
5 WAY PCB BOARD LAYOUT
HOW TO ORDER
00 9155 003 00 1 00 1
PREFIX
00 = Standard
58 = Special
SERIES NO. OF WAYS
3 = 003
4 = 004
5 = 005
CONTACT FORCE
00 = Standard Force
CONTACT HEIGHT
1 = 1.20 / 1.50
2 = 1.80 / 2.10
3 = 2.30 / 2.60
BRACKET
00 = No Bracket
01 = With Bracket
PLATING OPTION
1 = 0.4 µm Selective
Gold, Tin Tail
2 = Tin All Over
EUROPEUSA ASIA-PACIFIC
AVX Myrtle Beach, SC
Corporate Offices
Tel: 843-448-9411
Fax: 843-626-5292
AVX Northwest, WA
Tel: 360-669-8746
Fax: 360-699-8751
AVX North Central, IN
Tel: 317-848-7153
Fax: 317-844-9314
AVX Mid-Pacific, MN
Tel: 952-974-9155
Fax: 952-974-9179
AVX Southwest, AZ
Tel: 480-539-1496
Fax 480-539-1501
AVX South Central, TX
Tel: 972-669-1223
Fax: 972-669-2090
AVX Southeast, NC
Tel: 919-878-6357
Fax: 919-878-6462
AVX Canada
Tel: 905-564-8959
Fax: 905-564-9728
AVX Limited, England
European Headquarters
Tel: ++44 (0)1252 770000
Fax: ++44 (0)1252 770001
AVX S.A., France
AVX GmbH, Germany - AVX
Tel: ++49 (0) 8131 9004-0
Fax: ++49 (0) 8131 9004-44
AVX GmbH, Germany - Elco
Tel: ++49 (0) 2741 2990
Fax: ++49 (0) 2741 299299
AVX Elco - Newmarket
Tel: ++44 (0)1638 675000
Fax: ++44 (0)1638 675002
AVX srl, Italy
Tel: ++390 (0)2 614571
Fax: ++390 (0)2 614 2576
AVX Czech Republic s.r.o.
Tel: ++420 (0)467 558340
Fax: ++420 (0)467 558345